Date
01/02
01/08
01/13
01/20
01/27
02/06
02/10 & 11
02/23-25
TBA
03/06
03/16-18
03/24 & 25
04/03
04/09
04/14
04/21
04/22
05/01
05/05
05/05 — 06
06/02
06/05
06/09
06/22-24
07/06-21
07/28-8/04
09/01
09/04
9/08 & 15
09/22
TBA
10/02
10/19-21
10/27-28
11/03
11/06
11/10
11/17
11/18
12/04

GLAAC 2018 HAT Calendar

Event
HAT Meeting
Snow Shoeing and Cross Country Skiing Seminar
Cross Country Skiing Field Experience
Snow and Ice Travel Field Experience
Snow Shoeing Field Experience
HAT Meeting
Winter Camping and Travel Field Experience
Adult Leaders Backpack Training Seminar
Adult Leaders Backpack Training Field Experience
HAT Meeting
B.S.A. Level | Climbing Instructor Course
Wilderness and Remote First Aid
HAT Meeting
Rock Climbing and Rope Use/Rescue Training Seminar
CA Trails Day/Trail Boss
B.S.A. Level Il Climbing Instructor Course
B.S.A. Level Il Climbing Instructor Course
HAT Meeting
Trail Boss (Advanced)
Rock Climbing and Rope Use/Rescue Training Field Experience
National Trails Day/Trail Boss
HAT Meeting
Scout Backpack Training Seminar
Scout Backpack Training Field Experience
Philmont Provisional
Log Cabin Provisional
Trail Boss (Advanced)
HAT Meeting
Adult Leader Backpack Training
Desert Camping and Travel Training Seminar
Desert Camping and Travel Training Field Experience
HAT Meeting
B.S.A. Level | Climbing Instructor Course
Wilderness and Remote First Aid
Winter Camping and Travel / Snow & Ice Travel Training Seminar
HAT Meeting
Navigation & Orienteering Training Seminar
B.S.A. Level Il Climbing Instructor Course
B.S.A. Level Il Climbing Instructor Course
HAT Meeting

Time
7:30 — 10:00 pm
7:30 — 10:00 pm
Day Outing
Day Outing
Day Outing
7:30 — 10:00 pm
Wkend Outing
Wkend Outing
Wkend Outing
7:30 — 10:00 pm
Wkend Outing
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
7:30 — 10:00 pm
7:00 - 10:00 pm
Day Outing
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
7:00 am - 4:00 pm
7:30 — 10:00 pm
Day Outing
Wkend Outing
Day Outing
7:30 — 10:00 pm
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Wkend Outing
Wk Long Outing
Wk Long Outing
Day Outing
7:30 — 10:00 pm
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Wkend Outing
7:30 — 10:00 pm
Wkend Outing
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
8:00 am - 6:00 pm
7:30 — 10:00 pm
Day Outing
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
7:00 am - 4:00 pm
7:30 — 10:00 pm

For more details on the above Listed Trainings, go to our website - glaac-hat.org — and click on
trainings have field outings, see individual flyers for details.

Location
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
TBA
Mount Baldy Area
TBA
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Mount San Jacinto
Cabrillo Beach Youth Center
TBA

Cushman-Watt Scout Center

Forest Lawn Scout Reservation

Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
TBA

Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Stoney Point

Cushman-Watt Scout Center
TBA

Joshua Tree National Park
TBA

Cushman-Watt Scout Center

Cushman-Watt Scout Cntr RmA & B

TBA

Philmont Scout Reservation
Log Cabin Wilderness Camp
TBA

Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Camp Trask

Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Joshua Tree National Park
Cushman-Watt Scout Center

Forest Lawn Scout Reservation

Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Firestone Scout Reservation
Cushman-Watt Scout Center
Stoney Point

Cushman-Watt Scout Center

the Training or flyers tab. Some of the above
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