GLAAC 2018 HAT Calendar

Date	Event	Time	Location
01/02	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
01/08	Snow Shoeing and Cross Country Skiing Seminar	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
01/13	Cross Country Skiing Field Experience	Day Outing	ТВА
01/20	Snow and Ice Travel Field Experience	Day Outing	Mount Baldy Area
01/27	Snow Shoeing Field Experience	Day Outing	ТВА
02/06	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
02/10 & 11	Winter Camping and Travel Field Experience	Wkend Outing	Mount San Jacinto
02/23-25	Adult Leaders Backpack Training Seminar	Wkend Outing	Cabrillo Beach Youth Center
TBA	Adult Leaders Backpack Training Field Experience	Wkend Outing	ТВА
03/06	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
03/16-18	B.S.A. Level I Climbing Instructor Course	Wkend Outing	Forest Lawn Scout Reservation
03/24 & 25	Wilderness and Remote First Aid	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
04/03	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
04/09	Rock Climbing and Rope Use/Rescue Training Seminar	7:00 - 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
04/14	CA Trails Day/Trail Boss	Day Outing	ТВА
04/21	B.S.A. Level II Climbing Instructor Course	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
04/22	B.S.A. Level II Climbing Instructor Course	7:00 am - 4:00 pm	Stoney Point
05/01	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
05/05	Trail Boss (Advanced)	Day Outing	ТВА
05/05 – 06	Rock Climbing and Rope Use/Rescue Training Field Experience	Wkend Outing	Joshua Tree National Park
06/02	National Trails Day/Trail Boss	Day Outing	ТВА
06/05	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
06/09	Scout Backpack Training Seminar	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Cntr Rm A & B
06/22-24	Scout Backpack Training Field Experience	Wkend Outing	ТВА
07/06-21	Philmont Provisional	Wk Long Outing	Philmont Scout Reservation
07/28-8/04	Log Cabin Provisional	Wk Long Outing	Log Cabin Wilderness Camp
09/01	Trail Boss (Advanced)	Day Outing	ТВА
09/04	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
9/08 & 15	Adult Leader Backpack Training	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Camp Trask
09/22	Desert Camping and Travel Training Seminar	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
TBA	Desert Camping and Travel Training Field Experience	Wkend Outing	Joshua Tree National Park
10/02	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
10/19-21	B.S.A. Level I Climbing Instructor Course	Wkend Outing	Forest Lawn Scout Reservation
10/27-28	Wilderness and Remote First Aid	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
11/03	Winter Camping and Travel / Snow & Ice Travel Training Seminar	8:00 am - 6:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
11/06	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
11/10	Navigation & Orienteering Training Seminar	Day Outing	Firestone Scout Reservation
11/17	B.S.A. Level II Climbing Instructor Course	8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center
11/18	B.S.A. Level II Climbing Instructor Course	7:00 am - 4:00 pm	Stoney Point
12/04	HAT Meeting	7:30 – 10:00 pm	Cushman-Watt Scout Center

For more details on the above Listed Trainings, go to our website - $\frac{1}{2}$ and click on the Training or flyers tab. Some of the above trainings have field outings, see individual flyers for details.